
Brand:

Model:

First Registration:

Frame Number:

Mileage:

KW (HP) ccm:

DUCATI

900 SS

1980

0913XX

24.885 km

48(65)900 ccm

General Information:

The Ducati 900 SS has matching numbers. So it is a
genuine Ducati bevel. Engine and frame numbers
match. The beauty from Italy has a rebuilt engine.
We have German vehicle papers. 


